
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

96 

78 

36 

9 

49 

95 

39 

6 

72 

5 

8 

0 

94 

23 

56 

98 

91 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

2 

3 

7 

DNS 

Class 

SPU 

EP 

HP 

FP 

STL 

HP 

EP 

ITB 

HP 

ITB 

HP 

HP 

HP 

SPU 

SPU 

HP 

SPU 

Name 

Jim Kellogg 

Al Pierce 

Will Perry 

Mark Irwin 

Alan Cross 

Charles Fullgraf 

Eugene Copeland 

C Michael Powell 

James Wiley 

Bradley Ross 

Patrick Harris 

Leanna Wright 

Evelyn Vlasak 

Jared Haney 

Jack Kyle Johnson 

Mike Havlick 

Tyler Klein 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

8 

7 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

1:41.053 

1:43.590 

1:45.460 

1:46.068 

1:46.696 

1:51.452 

1:55.314 

1:56.210 

1:56.851 

1:56.224 

2:04.496 

1:54.950 

2:22.980 

1:40.823 

1:39.810 

1:57.071 

Region 

Atl 

CCR 

CHA 

ETR 

Atl 

CHA 

ALA 

Atl 

Atl 

CCR 

CCR 

TEN 

Bucc 

Atl 

Atl 

CCR 

Atl 

Member_ID 

235033 

64958 

176006 

126411 

261566 

302093 

137735 

19025 

275685 

141097 

435783 

476033 

247266 

477484 

210042 

42867 

513081 

Sponsor 

Kellogg Excavating 

Rivergate5speed.com/Epilepsy Foundation of SE TN 

Racers X Enterprises 

OPM Autosports 

Stone's Throw Engineering 

Sweatte Racing 

Neil's Restorations 

American Tooling Co Inc - John Sharpe - Anderson SC 

East TN Race Prep 

Social Security 

Johnson Properties and Sharpbuckle.com 

Comptune 

Volunteer Lumber Sales 

Hometown 

Douglasville GA 

Spartanburg  SC 

Sale Creek TN 

Knoxville TN 

Alpharetta GA 

Philadelphia TN 

Tuscaloosa AL 

Dahlonega GA 

Decatur GA 

Rock Hill SC 

Anderson SC 

Murfreesboro TN 

Tallahassee FL 

ALTO Ga 

Williamson GA 

Lincolnton NC 

Peachtree GA 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

OVERALL RUN TIME:20:46.490 

#0 Wright lost transponder after 4 laps; manually scored for remainder, total 8 laps completed. 

Printed: 8/2/2017 5:10:42 PM 

17-R-4776-S 

Carol Cone, Chief Steward /  Sara Snider, Chairman SOM 

Jennifer Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

17.110 

Avg. Speed 

88.030 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.810 

Best Speed 

91.614 

Best Lap by 

56 - Jack Kyle Johnson 

Hazel Harrell Memorial July Fry 2017 

GROUP 2: SARRC  EP FP ITB/C GTL HP LC SPU STL/U T3 

Saturday Race 20 Minute Time 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:46:09 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

7/29/2017 12:46 PM 

OFFICIAL


